ISSUED: 06-04-10   SHEET #: 120-9081-2  05-14-12
Installation and Assembly:
Universal Tilt Brackets for LCD and Plasma Flat Panel Screens
42''- 71'' (107 - 180 cm)
Features:
•	 Universal tilt brackets easily hook onto wall plate for fast installation
•	 Adjustable up to 15° of forward tilt and up to -5° backward tilt for
optimal viewing angle
•	 One-touch tilt for effortless adjustment
•	 Pre-tensioned universal tilt bracket allows for tilt angle adjustment in
one easy motion.
•	 Easy grip handle locks the screen position into place
•	 Optional IncreLok feature offers fixed tilts at -5°, 0°, 5°, 10° and 15°
increments
•	 Includes Sorted-For-You™ fastener pack for installation to wood
studs, concrete, and cinder block
Accessories:
•	 DS-ACC-LDCM
   cable management accessory (optional)
•	 DS-VL-H024 24" wall plate (optional)
•	 DS-VL-H036 36" wall plate (optional)
•	 DS-VL-H048 48" wall plate (optional)
•	 DS-VL-H060 60" wall plate (optional)
•	 DS-VL-H072 72" wall plate (optional)
Note: Read entire instruction sheet before you start installation and assembly.
•	 Do not begin to install your Peerless product until you have read and understood the instructions and warnings
contained in this Installation Sheet. If you have any questions regarding any of the instructions or warnings, for US
customers please call Peerless customer care at 1-800-865-2112, for all international customers, please contact